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Cordless angle grinder with variable speed and brake 18.0V, 125 mm

LBE 125 18.0-ECC Order number 499.285

Technical attributes
Battery voltage
Battery capacity

Max. disc diameter

No load speed

Tool fixture
Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight without battery

Standard equipment

Cordless angle grinder with variable speed and brake 18.0V, 125 mm 1 guard grinding 125 @

1 handle
+ Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and 1 pin wrench
increases efficiency 1 clamping flange

+ Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life

+ Microprocessor control with soft start, restart protection after power failure, temperature
monitoring, overload protection, CDC-electronic feedback control

+ With electronic brake, stops the tool in 3 seconds

+ Anti-Kickback - this shuts down the motor on the disc being blocked

+ Perfect dust protection thanks to removable protective metal grille

+ Extremely streamlined handle section with soft-grip inlays for perfect handling

+ More ergonomic handling due to inclined side handle

+Tool-free adjustment of safety guard

+ Spindle lock

+ FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs. Delivery does not include
battery and charger

1 clamping nut

38V
2,5/5,0Ah
125 mm

3500/ 4500 /
6500 / 9000
rpm

M 14

330x75x120
mm

1,85 kg

436.860
450.774
100.110
335.282
100.080
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