FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



## Cordless angle grinder with variable speed and brake 18.0 V, 125 mm

## LBE 125 18.0-EC C





## Cordless angle grinder with variable speed and brake 18.0 V, 125 mm

- + Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and increases efficiency
- + Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
- + Microprocessor control with soft start, restart protection after power failure, temperature monitoring, overload protection, CDC-electronic feedback control
- + With electronic brake, stops the tool in 3 seconds
- + Anti-Kickback this shuts down the motor on the disc being blocked
- + Perfect dust protection thanks to removable protective metal grille
- + Extremely streamlined handle section with soft-grip inlays for perfect handling
- + More ergonomic handling due to inclined side handle
- + Tool-free adjustment of safety guard
- + Spindle lock
- + FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs. Delivery does not include battery and charger

Technical attributes	
Battery voltage	18 V
Battery capacity	2,5 / 5,0 Ah
Max. disc diameter	125 mm
No load speed	3500 / 4500 / 6500 / 9000 rpm
Tool fixture	M 14
Size (W x L x H)	330 x 75 x 120 mm
Weight without battery	1,85 kg

Standard equipment	
1 guard grinding 125 Ø	436.860
1 handle	450.774
1 pin wrench	100.110
1 clamping flange	335.282
1 clamping nut	100.080